Homewood Suites by Hilton opens hotel at the El Paso international airport



Released on: May 19, 2008, 7:41 am

Press Release Author: Brad Carmony

Industry: Real Estate

Press Release Summary: Homewood Suites by Hilton opens hotel at the El Paso international airport

Press Release Body: **Homewood Suites by Hilton**, the international brand of upscale, all-suite, residential-style hotels, has announced the opening of the new 114-suite **Homewood Suites by Hilton El Paso - Airport**. This latest hotel development is owned by **HWELP Property**, **L.P. and managed by Texas Western Hospitality Management**.

Homewood Suites offers developers a competitive edge in the typically low-amenity focused, low-service oriented airport market through brand-wide initiatives to better their product. Though **Homewood Suites hotels** are designed for guests staying five or more nights, the suites are also perfect for short stays and families who need to feel more at home while they are traveling.

"Airport markets continue to remain a smart and sustainable development choice," said Patsy Duenas, General Manager, "With El Paso's convenient location, thriving business climate, and beautiful scenery, Homewood Suites is the perfect choice for both business and leisure travelers."

The <u>Homewood Suites by Hilton El Paso</u> is conveniently located near many local tourist attractions between two major malls, five miles away from a major Port of Entry, El Paso Zoo, Ft. Bliss and Juarez, Mexico. Whether traveling for business, for leisure, or with the entire family, **Homewood Suites**, make guests feel at home with standard amenities such as fully equipped kitchens, complimentary high-speed wireless internet access, and separate living and sleeping areas.

About Homewood Suites by Hilton Launched in 1989, the Homewood Suites by Hilton brand now has more than 220 hotels open with another 130 in the development pipeline. Beyond its spacious suites and home-like amenities, Homewood Suites guests can find at each hotel an on-site Suite Shop convenience store, exercise facility and guest laundry at most locations. Guests can also enjoy a daily complimentary Suite Start hot breakfast and a Welcome Home reception featuring a complimentary light meal and beverages Monday-Thursday evenings.

Homewood Suites by Hilton is part of the Hilton Hotels Corporation, the leading global hospitality company, with more than 3,000 hotels and 500,000 rooms in 76 countries and territories, including 100,000 team members worldwide. The company owns, manages or franchises a hotel portfolio of some of the best known and highly regarded brands, including Hilton, Conrad Hotels & Resorts, Doubletree, Embassy Suites Hotels, Hampton Inn, Hampton Inn & Suites, Hilton Garden Inn, Hilton Grand Vacations, Homewood Suites by Hilton and The Waldorf=Astoria Collection.

Web Site:

http://homewoodsuites1.hilton.com/en_US/hw/index.do

Contact Details: Homewood Suites PR contact:
Brad Carmony
Director Brand Marketing
Hilton Brand Communications
Homewood Suites by Hilton
755 Crossover Lane
Memphis
Tennessee
38117
US
(901) 374-6423

http://homewoodsuites1.hilton.com/en_US/hw/index.do